Hot Food

Large Sausage Roll $4.00
Chunky Beef Pie $4.00
Egg & Bacon Pie $4.00
Vegetable Pastie $4.00
Pasta Bolognaise $4.50
Beef Bolognaise sauce served with Penne pasta

Curried Sausages $4.50
Sausages cooked in a mild curry sauce with vegetables
Beef Burger (If) $5.00
Beef patty, cheese and tomato sauce

Chicken Burger or $5.00

Vegan Chicken Burger
Chicken (or Vegan) patty, lettuce and Mayo (Vegan)

Fish Burger $5.00
Fillet of Fish, lettuce and tartare

Hot Chicken Wrap (If) $5.00
Chicken strip with lettuce, cheese, carrot & mayo

Pizza $4.50
Cheese & Garlic OR Ham & Pineapple

Chicken Nuggets (max 6) $0.60
Vegan Chicken Nuggets (max 6) $1.00
Toasted Sandwiches (gf, If) $3.50

Ham and Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese $2.50
Salads - in a roll or wrap *GF wraps available ~ $4.00
Salad bowl $3.50
Lettuce, Cheese(lf), Cucumber, Carrot, Tomato, Mayo/Dressing

Add Chicken, Ham, Tuna or Egg $4.50

BHPS Canteen Menu 2024

Open every Wednesday, Thursday & Friday

Please Note

Qkr! ORDERS
Please download the Qkr! app and order
online. Payment is made by card.
Qkr! app orders close at 9:00am
(If you ever need to settle a canteen account
for forgotten lunch, you can also use Qkr! to
do so)

Cash Orders
Alternatively, orders can be written on a paper
bag or envelope with child’s name and class,
with money enclosed. Orders to be
delivered to canteen or placed in class
lunch tub before 9am each morning.

Orders will not be accepted
after 9:00am
as food is made to order.

If your child/ren forget their lunch or
forget to put their order in, we will
have toasted sandwiches available for
purchase only.

A variety of treats and drinks are available for cash
purchase over the counter at recess and lunch.
A list of items is available at the Canteen
or School Office.

“Always Faithful”

Snacks

Yoghurt

Yoghurt with Fruit

Yoghurt with Fruit & Granola (gf)
Fresh Fruit Salad Bowl

Frozen Fruit

Pineapple or Watermelon

Rice Crackers (6) with Cheese (gf, If)
Veggie Sticks with Dip

Fruit Bun with Butter (If)

Savoury Toast (max 2 pieces, gf)
Vegetarian Savoury Toast

Hot Cheese Roll (If)

Egg and Bacon Pie

Drinks

Water

Flavoured Milk

Strawberry or Chocolate

Lactose Free Chocolate Milk
Juice Box

Orange, Apble or Apple & Blackcurrant

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00

$1.00
$1.50

$2.00
$1.00

*Marked items (gf, If) are available Gluten Free or

Lactose Free upon request.



