Hot Food

Large Sausage Roll	\$4.00	
Chunky Beef Pie	\$4.00	
Egg & Bacon Pie	\$4.00	
Vegetable Pastie	\$4.00	
Pasta Bolognaise	\$4.50	
Beef Bolognaise sauce served with Penne pasta		
Curried Sausages	\$4.50	
Sausages cooked in a mild curry sauce with vegetables		
Beef Burger (If)	\$5.00	
Beef patty, cheese and tomato sauce		
Chicken Burger or	\$5.00	
Vegan Chicken Burger		
Chicken (or Vegan) patty, lettuce and Mayo (Vegar	n)	
Fish Burger	\$5.00	
Fillet of Fish, lettuce and tartare		
Hot Chicken Wrap (lf)	\$5.00	
Chicken strip with lettuce, cheese, carrot & mayo		
Pizza	\$4.50	
Cheese & Garlic <u>OR</u> Ham & Pineapple		
Chicken Nuggets (max 6)	\$0.60	
Vegan Chicken Nuggets (max 6)	\$1.00	
Toasted Sandwiches (gf, lf)	\$3.50	
Ham and Cheese		
Ham, Cheese & Tomato		
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo		
Cheese & Tomato		
Cheese	\$2.50	
Salads – in a roll or wrap *GF wraps available	\$4.00	
Salad bowl	\$3.50	
Lettuce, Cheese(If), Cucumber, Carrot, Tomato, Mayo/Dressing		
Add Chicken, Ham, Tuna or Egg	\$4.50	

BHPS Canteen Menu 2024

Open every Wednesday, Thursday & Friday



Please Note

Qkr! ORDERS

Please download the Qkr! app and order online. Payment is made by card.

Qkr! app orders close at 9:00am

(If you ever need to settle a canteen account for forgotten lunch, you can also use Qkr! to do so)

Cash Orders

Alternatively, orders can be written on a paper bag or envelope with child's name and class, with money enclosed. Orders to be delivered to canteen or placed in class lunch tub before 9am each morning.

Orders will not be accepted after 9:00am

as food is made to order.

If your child/ren forget their lunch or forget to put their order in, we will have toasted sandwiches available for purchase only.

A variety of treats and drinks are available for cash purchase over the counter at recess and lunch.

A list of items is available at the Canteen or School Office.

Snacks

Yoghurt	\$1.00
Yoghurt with Fruit	\$2.00
Yoghurt with Fruit & Granola (gf)	\$2.00
Fresh Fruit Salad Bowl	\$2.00
Frozen Fruit	\$0.50
Pineapple or Watermelon	
Rice Crackers (6) with Cheese (gf, If)	\$1.50
Veggie Sticks with Dip	\$1.50
Fruit Bun with Butter (If)	\$1.00
Savoury Toast (max 2 pieces, gf)	\$2.00
Vegetarian Savoury Toast	\$2.00
Hot Cheese Roll (If)	\$2.00
Egg and Bacon Pie	\$4.00

Drinks

Water	\$1.00
Flavoured Milk	\$1.50
Strawberry or Chocolate	
Lactose Free Chocolate Milk	\$2.00
Juice Box	\$1.00
Orange, Apple or Apple & Blackcurrant	

*Marked items (gf, lf) are available Gluten Free or Lactose Free upon request.